



## Debby Pacquing-Songco, MD, FPOGS, FPSRM

- ☐ Assistant Professor 6, UERMMMC College of Medicine
- ☐ President, Philippine Society for Reproductive Medicine
- ☐ Board Member, Philippine Society for Reproductive Medicine
- ☐ Chief, Section for Reproductive Medicine, Amang Rodriguez Memorial Medical Center and Mandaluyong City Medical Center
- ☐ Chairman, Research Development Office Amang Rodriguez

  Memorial Medical Center
- ☐ Chairman, AdHoc Committee on Breast Health and Breast Cancer Awareness of POGS
- ☐ Fellow, Philippine Obstetrical and Gynecological Society (POGS)
- ☐ Fellow, Philippine Society for Reproductive Medicine
- ☐ Member, Philippine Society for Gynecologic Endoscopy
- ☐ Peer Reviewer, Green Top Journal